Amount

Total
Amount

1 JBL C300SI On-Ear Dynamic Wired Headphones, Without
Mic (Black) | B01FXJI1OY ( B01FXJI1OY ) 
HSN:8518

₹592.37 ₹0.00 1 ₹592.37 18% IGST ₹106.63 ₹699.00

Shipping Charges ₹11.30 -₹11.30 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹106.63 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred And Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Appario Retail Private Ltd
* No. 1/B, IndoSpace Logistics Park, Puduvoyal,
Durainallur Village, Ponneri Taluk
Thiruvalluvar, Tamil Nadu, 601206
IN

PAN No: AALCA0171E
GST Registration No: